

Sessions-167/2023
CNR:WBUD01-001468-2023
Kaliyaganj P.S. Case No-410/2022 dated 25-08-2022
Present:- Sri Partha Pratim Chakravorty (WB01277)
Sessions Judge, Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj

Order No.07

Dated 18/11/2024

Today is fixed for cross examination of P.W.-01 and P.W.-02.

All Ten (10) accused persons on Court bail are present by filing hazira.

Ld. Public Prosecutor files hazira along with Two(02) witnesses namely Lila Khatun and Sohel Rana.

Cross examination of Lila Khatun is full and discharged.

Cross examination of Sohel Raha is full and discharged.

Todate (19/11/2024) for cross examination of P.W.-05 and P.W.-06.

Dictd. & cortd.

S.J.

Sessions Judge,U/Dinajpur