

**Sessions-167/2023**  
**CNR:WBUD01-001468-2023**  
**Kaliyaganj P.S. Case No-410/2022 dated 25-08-2022**  
**Present: Sri Subhrajit Basu (WB01238),**  
**Sessions Judge, Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj**

**Order No. 16**  
**Dated 10.03.2026**

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW- 07.

Out Of Ten (10) accused persons on Court bail six (06) are present by filing hazira and four (04) accused are absent by petition U/S 317 Cr.P.C.

Ld. Public Prosecutor files hazira.

No witness has turned up today.

Todate(11.03.2026) for evidence of CSW no. 09.

Dictd. & cortd.

S.J.

Sessions Judge,U/Dinajpur