

Sessions-167/2023
CNR:WBUD01-001468-2023
Kaliyaganj P.S. Case No-410/2022 dated 25-08-2022
Present: Surajit Mandal (WB00993)
Sessions Judge in charge, Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj

Order No. 19

Dated 13.03.2026

The regular P. O. is busy with the “Special Intensive Revision” (SIR) in terms of administrative order no. 102 dated 11.03.2026 of the Office of the District Judge, Uttar Dinajpur issued in obedience to the solemn order of the Hon’ble Supreme Court of India in Writ Petition no. 1089/2025.

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW- 14.

Out Of Ten (10) accused persons on Court bail three (03) accused persons are present by filing late hazira and seven (07) accused persons are absent by petition U/S 317 Cr.P.C.

No witness has turned up today.

Todate (16.03.2026) for evidence of CSW no. 15.

Dictd. & cortd.

S.J.

Sessions Judge,U/Dinajpur (I/C).